
Town/District Registered Voted % Town/District Registered Voted %

Avon 1 & 2 1,068 138 12.92% Mt. Morris 1, 2 & 3 868 111 12.79%
Avon 3 473 74 15.64% TOTAL 868 111 12.79%
Avon 4 469 58 12.37%
TOTAL 2,010 270 13.43% North Dansville 1 & 2 743 75 10.09%

North Dansville 3 & 4 656 82 12.50%
Caledonia 1 & 2 854 93 10.89% TOTAL 1,399 157 11.22%

Caledonia 3 426 56 13.15%
TOTAL 1,280 149 11.64% Nunda 1 610 96 15.74%

Nunda 2 226 35 15.49%
Conesus 1 & 2 748 128 17.11% TOTAL 836 131 15.67%

TOTAL 748 128 17.11%
Ossian 1 296 41 13.85%

Geneseo 1 470 59 12.55% TOTAL 296 41 13.85%
Geneseo 2 & 3 828 134 16.18%

Geneseo 4 408 66 16.18% Portage 1 245 39 15.92%
TOTAL 1,706 259 15.18% TOTAL 245 39 15.92%

Groveland 1 348 52 14.94% Sparta 1 513 75 14.62%
Groveland 2 184 35 19.02% TOTAL 513 75 14.62%

TOTAL 532 87 16.35%
Springwater 1 643 99 15.40%

Leicester 1 594 73 12.29% TOTAL 643 99 15.40%
TOTAL 594 73 12.29%

West Sparta 1 378 54 14.29%
Lima 1 & 2 1,120 259 23.13% TOTAL 378 54 14.29%

TOTAL 1,120 259 23.13%
York 1 & 2 859 104 12.11%

Livonia 1 497 86 17.30% TOTAL 859 104 12.11%
Livonia 2 482 81 16.80%
Livonia 3 404 83 20.54%

Livonia 4 & 5 925 142 15.35%
TOTAL 2,308 392 16.98% County Total 16,335 2,428 14.86%

57th Senate 7,611 1,134 14.90%
59th Senate 8,724 1,294 14.83%
133rd AD/27th CD 16,335 2,428 14.86%
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